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First Name Last Name Company Title Email Phone Address

Anthony Caputo CeresTerminals Director Cruise acaputo@ceresglobal.com (201) 600-4406 Two Tower Center Blvd, 14th Floor 
East Brunswick , NJ 08816 

Don Oates KPFF Managing Principal don.oates@kpff.com (206) 382-0600 1601 Fifth Avenue Suite 1300 
Seattle, WA 98101 
United States 

Cevdet Akcali Global Ports Holding Plc Strategy and M&A cevdeta@global.com.tr (786) 210-0280 

Kjell Stendal WSP USA Marketing Coordinator kjell.stendal@wsp.com (206) 883-1214 999 3rd Ave Suite 3200 
Seattle, WA 98104 
United States 

Charles Hill Columbia Hospitality Senior Vice President   chill@columbiahospitality.com (206) 239-1872 2200 Alaskan Way Ste. 200 
Seattle, WA 98121 
United States 

Michael Shaw Orion Marine Group Business Development Manager mshaw@orionmarinegroup.com (253) 552-1163 1112 East Alexander Avenue 
Tacoma, WA 98421 
United States 

David Kaufman Haskell Director, Business Development David.Kaufman@Haskell.com (904) 614-2111 111 Riverside Avenue 
Jacksonville, Florida 32202 
United States 

Alice  Thabar Facility Support Inc. dba FSi 
consulting engineers

Project & Marketing Coordinator alicet@fsi-engineers.com (206) 622-3321 506 Second Avenue Suite 700 
Seattle, WA 98104 
United States

Kyle Vinson Goldman Sachs & Co. LLC Vice President kyle.vinson@gs.com (415) 393-7755 555 California Street 45th Floor 
San Francisco, California 94104 
United States 

Jana  Roy BergerABAM Business Development and 
Communications Manager

opportunities@abam.com (206) 431-2300 33301 Ninth Avenue South, Suite 300 
Federal Way, WA 98003 
United States 
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Kustaa Mansfield Pacific Pile & Marine Business Development Manager kustaa@pacificpile.com (206) 331-3873 700 S. Riverside Drive 
Seattle, WA 98108 
United States 

Jason  Stutes GeoEngineers Senior Marine Ecologist jstutes@geoengineers.com (425) 210-7784 17425 NE Union Hill Rd Suite 250 
Redmond, WA 98052 
United States 

Gina  Bryan ProDims LLC VP BD + Marketing gbryan@prodims.com (206) 828-0500 520 Kirkland Way #301 
Kirkland, WA 98033 
United States 

Kathryn Bost Stepherson & Associates 
Communications

Marketing marketing@stephersonassociates.com (206) 420-0785 2815 2nd Avenue Suite 555 
Seattle, WA 98121 
United States 

Kevin  Mackinnon Morgan Stanley P3 Associate kevin.mackinnon@morganstanley.com (347) 443-0282  1585 Broadway New York 
New York City, New York 10036 
United States 

Ania McCleary KMD Architects Project manager amccleary@kmd-arch.com (425) 894-2238 1325 4th ave, suite 1702 
seattle, Washington 98122 
United States 

Sally  Semler The Greenbusch Group, Inc. Marketing sallys@greenbusch.com (206) 378-0569 1900 W Nickerson Street Ste. 201 
Seattle, WA 98119 
United States 

Sharon  Miller Mackenzie smiller@mcknze.com (503) 224-9560 1515 SE Water Avenue 100 
Portland, OR 97214 
United States 

Emre Erkovan Meridiam erkoemre@gmail.com (718) 578-2346 

Carl  Winfield Icons of Infrastructure carl.winfield@informa.com (718) 483-6979 605 Third Avenue 
New York, New York 10158 
United States 

Tad  Deshler Coho Environmental LLC Owner tad.deshler@cohoenvironmental.com (206) 778-9274 533 NE 90th St 
Seattle, WA 98115 
United States 

Randal Ehm Ehm Architecture Inc. Vice President/CEO randal@ehmarch.com (206) 763-1481 1889 Cole Loop Road SE 
Manchester, WA 98366 
United States 
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Tom Decker Arquitectonica tdecker@arquitectonica.com (305) 372-1812 2900 Oak Ave. 
Miami, FL 33133 
United States 

Candyce Burke SafeworkCM Marketing Specialist   candyce.burke@safeworkcm.com (206) 582-5121 506 2nd Ave. Suite 1400 
Seattle, WA 98104 
United States 

Christopher Smith Ports America VP Business Development Chris.Smith@PortsAmerica.com (732) 579-7726 525 Washington Blvd Suite 1660 
Jersey City, NJ 07310 
United States 

Patrick Bird Seabury Maritime Managing Director pbird@seaburymaritime.com (917) 708-3951 
Julie Martinez The Miller Hull Partnership Principal, Marketing Director jmartinez@millerhull.com (206) 254-2060 71 Columbia Street, 6th Floor 

Seattle, WA 98104 
United States 

Brian Mannelly SSA Marine Senior Manager, Planning brian.mannelly@ssamarine.com (206) 654-3607 1132 SW Klickitat Way 
Seattle, WA 98134 
United States 

Anindita  Mitra CREA Affiliates, LLC Principal clientservices@crea-affiliates.com (206) 297-3045 3250 Airport Way South
Seattle WA 98134

Janeen  Skelly Bermello Ajamil & Partners, 
Inc.

Partner jskelly@bermelloajamil.com (786) 470-3903 

Leslie  Morison ZGF Architects Principal leslie.morison@zgf.com (206) 521-3481 925 Fourth Avenue Suite 2400 
Seattle, WA 98104 
United States 

John  Hutchins Harbor Consulting 
Engineers, Inc

President jrhutchins@harborengineers.com (206) 323-6000 3316 Fuhrman Ave East 
Seattle, , Washington 89102 

Andrew  Thompson Granite Construction Senior Project Manager andrew.thompson@gcinc.com (425) 551-3171 1525 East Marine View Drive 
Everett, WA 98201 
United States 

Elisabetta De Nardo MSC Cruises Vice President Port Development elisabetta.denardo@msccruises.com (417) 912-2073 Avenue Eugene Pittard 40 
Geneva 1208 
Switzerland 

Gianluca Suprani MSC Cruises Senior VP Port Development & 
Shoreside Activities

gianluca.suprani@msccruises.com (417) 933-0509 Avenue Eugene Pittard 40 
Geneva 1208 
Switzerland 

Fabian  Del Rio Royal Caribbean Cruises 
Ltd. 

fdelrio@rccl.com (305) 539-6470 1050 Caribbean Way 
Miami, FL 33132 
United States 

Miguel Reyna Royal Caribbean Cruises 
Ltd. 

mreyna@rccl.com (305) 539-6492 1050 Caribbean Way 
Miami, FL 33132 
United States 
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Tim DeMichiel Ports America VP Business Development tim.demichiel@portsamerica.com (979) 236-1457 

Gina  Bryan ProDims LLC VP Bus Dev and Marketing gina.mail.to@gmail.com (425) 820-0500 520 Kirkland Way Suite 301 
Kirkland, WA 98033 
United States 

Murry  Edwards Contract Design & 
Development, LLC (CDD)

President murryedwards@cddllc.net (206) 946-0773 1437 S. Jackson Street #100 
Seattle, Washnigton 98044 
United States 

Marshall  Turner Hoffman Construction 
Company

Marketing & Business 
Development

marshall-turner@hoffmancorp.com (206) 438-2737 600 Stewart St Suite 1000 
Seattle, WA 98101 
United States 

Patrick  Powers patrick.powers@citi.com (212) 816-4915 

Samuel  Askew Port Madison Enterprises CEO samuelaskew@clearwatercasino.com (360) 598-8711 15347 Suquamish Way NE 
Suquamish , WA 98392 
United States 

Allen  Wycoff ProDims Project Manager awycoff@prodims.com (425) 828-0500  520 Kirkland Way 
Kirkland, WA 98033 

Tina Suh LMN Architects Marketing Manager tsuh@lmnarchitects.com (206) 682-3460 

John Matthews Matthews Southwest Principal jmatthewsvi@matthewssouthwest.com (778) 266-0066 320 W. Main St. 
Lewisville, Texas 75057 
United States 

Teresa  Fernandez RLB\Robinson Marketing teresa.fernandez@us.rlb.com (206) 441-8872 101 Stewart Suite 925 
Seattle,, Washington 98011 
United States 

Paul Goodwin Holland America Group pgoodwin@hollandamericagroup.com (206) 626-8221 

Duncan Kopp Jacobs - 31st Floor Regional Ports Lead duncan.kopp@jacobs.com (401) 595-9870 500 Seventh Ave Jacobs - 17th Floor 
New York, NY 10018 
United States 

Courtney  Wise Patano Studio Architecture courtney@patanostudio.com (206) 734-3870 603 Stewart Street Suite 500 
Seattle, WA 98101 
United States 

Thomas McCollough Moffatt & Nichol   tmccollough@moffa nichol.com (206) 622-0222 600 University Street, Suite 610 
Seattle, WA 98101 
United States 
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Giora Israel Carnival Corporation & plc SVP, Global Port and Destination DevelopmentGIsrael@carnival.com (305) 599-2600 3655 NW 87th Ave, 
Doral, Florida 33178 
United States 
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